THE STATE OF NEW JERSEY
ALTERNATE BENEFIT PROGRAM (ABP)

AXA EQUITABLE
333 Thornhall Street, 8" Floor
Edison, NJ 08835

David Lynch
732-585-2451 (C)
david.lynch@axa-advisors.com

Marc Sheridan
732-476-2825 (0)
908-230-2042 (C)

MASSMUTUAL

Gitterman Wealth Management, LLC
379 Thornall Street 14" Floor

Edison, NJ 08837

Peter M. Silvis
848-248-4360 (0)
908-303-8472 (C)
psilvis@gawmllc.com

Brighthouse (MetLife)

30 Two Bridges Road, Suite 320
Fairfield, NJ 07004
www.njabp.metlife.com

David M. Sharpe
973-575-3254 (P)
973-882-7565 (F)
dsharpe@financialguide.com

PRUDENTIAL

Prudential Investment Mgmt. Svcs LLC
Three Gateway Center, 14" Floor
Newark, NJ 07102

Lily Lau

732-236-67832 (C)
866-614-2482
Lily.Lau@prudential.com

PROVIDERS

TIAA (FORMERLY THE TIAA/CREF)
3 University Plaza, Suite 614
Hackensack, NJ 07601

www.tiaa.orq

Zhee Moon
201-498-8321 (0)
zmoon@tiaa.org

VALIC

849 Lincoln Ave. 2™ Floor
Glen Rock, NJ 07452
www.valic.com

Michael L. Grofsick
201-857-4888 (0O)
973-445-8008 (C)

VOYA Financial Services
581 Main Street, Ste. 620
Woodbridge, NJ 07095

Frank Booth
732-326-5628 (0)
860-573-5673 (C)
Frank.booth@voyafa.com

Steven Lasky
914-347-5830 x 104
steven.lasky@voyafa.com



mailto:david.lynch@axa-advisors.com
http://www.njabp.metlife.com/
mailto:dsharpe@financialguide.com
mailto:Lily.Lau@prudential.com
http://www.tiaa.org/
mailto:zmoon@tiaa.org
http://www.valic.com/
mailto:Frank.booth@voyafa.com

